
HURON TIGERS GIRLS SOCCER 

2024 SCHEDULE 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT LOCATION TIME 

Friday Aug 16, 2024 Brandon Valley Brandon Valley V5:00/JV7:00 

Friday Aug 23, 2024 RC Central Tiger Stadium V4:00/JV6:00  

Saturday Aug 24, 2024 RC Stevens Tiger Stadium V10:00/JV12:00 

Tuesday Aug 27, 2024 Garretson Garretson V4:00/JV5:45 

Tuesday Sept 3, 2024 Aberdeen Central Aberdeen V4:00/JV6:00 

Thursday Sept 5, 2024 Tea Tiger Stadium V4:00/JV6:00 

Tuesday Sept 10, 2024 Brookings Tiger Stadium V4:00/JV6:00 

Thursday Sept 12, 2024 Mitchell Tiger Stadium V4:00/JV6:00 

Tuesday Sept 17, 2024 Yankton Yankton V4:00/JV6:00 

Saturday Sept 21, 2024 SF Roosevelt Roosevelt JV10:00/V12:00 

Tuesday Sept 24, 2024 O’Gorman  O’Gorman JV4:00/V6:00 

Thursday Sept 26, 2024 Watertown Watertown JV4:00/V6:00 

Tuesday Oct 1, 2024 Pierre Tiger Stadium V4:00/JV6:00 

Thursday Oct 3, 2024 Harrisburg (SN) Tiger Stadium JV4:00/V6:00 

Monday Oct 7, 2024 Tiger Roar Potluck HHS Commons 6:30 pm 

Tuesday Oct 8, 2024 Playoffs – First Round TBD – highest seed TBD 

Saturday Oct 12, 2024 Playoffs – Quarterfinals TBD – highest seed TBD 

Tuesday Oct 15, 2024 Playoffs - Semifinals TBD – highest seed TBD 

Saturday Oct 19, 2024 Championship Game Yankton TBD 

Thursday May 15, 2024 Athletic Awards Program Huron Arena 6:00 pm 

First allowable practice: August 5, 2024 Updated: May, 2024 

 

Head Coach: Teresa Peterson   Assistant: Katelyn Duba 


